
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/054470-2025 

Award

CCE CAPSULES

WM5G LIMITED

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-054470
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-058d19 (view related notices)
Published 7 September 2025, 2:22pm

Scope 

Description

Provision of pillcams and associated equipment to enable the short term continuation of
an ongoing trial.

Items to be called off in small batches the maximum total of which is the total contract
value

 

Contract 1. CCE Capsules

Supplier

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/054470-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/054470-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-058d19


Page 2 to 5

MEDTRONIC LIMITED

Contract value

£545,000 excluding VAT

£654,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

5 September 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

8 September 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

8 September 2025 to 31 March 2026

6 months, 23 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

33124100 - Diagnostic devices



Page 3 to 5

Contract locations

UKG - West Midlands (England)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

MEDTRONIC LIMITED

Companies House: 01070807

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMJJ-2752-JGGG

Building 9 Croxley Park

Watford

WD18 8WW

United Kingdom

Email: rs.ukitendermanagement@medtronic.com

Website: https://www.medtronic.com/uk-en/index.html

Region: UKH23 - Hertfordshire

mailto:rs.ukitendermanagement@medtronic.com
https://www.medtronic.com/uk-en/index.html


Page 4 to 5

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. CCE Capsules

Contracting authority 

WM5G LIMITED

Companies House: 11848619

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDGP-7297-JQNW

16 Summer Lane

Birmingham

B19 3SD

United Kingdom

Email: commercial@wm5g.org.uk

Website: http://www.wm5g.org.uk

Region: UKG31 - Birmingham

Organisation type: Public undertaking (commercial organisation subject to public authority
oversight)

mailto:commercial@wm5g.org.uk
http://www.wm5g.org.uk


Page 5 to 5

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. CCE Capsules
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	MEDTRONIC LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	WM5G LIMITED


		2025-09-10T15:50:50+0100
	TCPDF




